All present. 

B. A Resolution of the City Council of the City of Brighton, Colorado, Authorizing the 

Submittal of a Hazard Mitigation Grant Application to the Colorado Division of Homeland 

Security and Emergency Management in the Amount of Approximately Two Hundred and 

Sixty Three Thousand Dollars ($263,000.00), for the Addition of Three (3) Outdoor 

Warning Sirens, an Activation Encoder and Four (4) Upgrades to Existing Units; and 

Authorizing the City Manager to Execute the Grant Application. 

Mayor Pro Tem Wallin read the title of the Resolution into the record.

[...]

Motion by Councilmember Martinez to approve Resolution 2014-89 the title of which as read by 

Mayor McLean, second by Councilmember Kreutzer. 

Voting aye:  All present. 

C. A Resolution of the City Council of the City of Brighton, Colorado, Authorizing the 

Reversion of One Million Seven Hundred Thirty-Eight Thousand Seven Hundred 

and No/100 Dollars ($1,738,700.00) of the City’s Private Activity Bond Allocation 

for 2014 to the Statewide Balance. 

Mayor Pro Tem Wallin read the title of the Resolution into the record. 

City Manager Esquibel explained that each year the Federal Government allocates these bonds